CITY OF

Grand Junction
(""‘C COLORADDZO

MESA
COUNTY

Solicitation Recap

SOLICITATION TITLE:

9 Yard V-Box Salt/Sand Spreader

SOLICITATION NUMBER:

IFB-4263-16-NJ

OPENING DATE:

Tuesday, July 12, 2016

OPENING TIME:

10:30 AM MDT

BUYER:

Nicholas Jones

Company

Signed

Add Ackn.
(2)

Net Price

Year/ Make/ Model

Extended Price (2)

Delivery

Warranty

=

OJ Watson

Yes

Yes

$15,329.00

Monroe MCV 144-84-56

$30,658.00

90-110 Days

Y

N

Holland Equipment Company

Yes

Yes

$13,231.00

2016 Bonnell BVDA-1254-CS

$26,462.00

100 days

Y

w

Kois Brothers Equipment

Yes

Yes

$16,578.00

2016 Swenson V-Box EVDA 12-54-84-CS

$32,416.00

90-120 Days

N

Auto truck Group

Yes

Yes

$12,255.00

2016 Henderson FSH-II

$24,510.00

120-150 Days

(&)

MacDonald Equipment

Yes

Yes

$12,538.00

2016 Warren /AC-2400

$22,235.00

140 days

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20




	Sheet1

