



## **Solicitation Recap**

SOLICITATION TITLE: 9 Yard V-Box Salt/Sand Spreader

SOLICITATION NUMBER: IFB-4263-16-NJ

OPENING DATE: Tuesday, July 12, 2016

OPENING TIME: 10:30 AM MDT

BUYER: Nicholas Jones

Company					BUYER:	Nicholas Jones			
Company   Signed   (2)   Net Price   Year/ Make/ Model   Extended Price (2)   Delivery   Warranty				Add Ackn.					
2   Nolland Equipment Company   Yes   Yes   \$13,231.00   2016 Bonnell BVDA-1254-CS   \$26,462.00   100 days   Y     3   Kole Brothers Equipment   Yes   Yes   \$16,578.00   2016 Swenson V-Box EVDA 12-54-84-CS   \$32,416.00   90-120 Days   Y     4   Auto truck Group   Yes   Yes   \$12,255.00   2016 Henderson FSH-II   \$24,510.00   120-150 Days   Y     5   MacDonald Equipment   Yes   Yes   \$12,538.00   2016 Warren IAC-2400   \$22,235.00   140 days   Y     6		Company	Signed		Net Price	Year/ Make/ Model	Extended Price (2)	Delivery	Warranty
Nois Brothers Equipment   Yes   Yes   \$16.578.00   2016 Swenson V-Box EVDA 12-54-84-CS   \$32.416.00   90-120 Days   Y	1	OJ Watson	Yes	Yes	\$15,329.00	Monroe MCV 144-84-56	\$30,658.00	90-110 Days	Y
A Auto truck Group  Yes  Yes  Yes  \$12,255.00  2016 Henderson FSH-II  \$24,510.00  120-150 Days  Y  5 MacDonald Equipment  Yes  Yes  \$12,538.00  2016 Warren /AC-2400  \$22,235.00  140 days  Y  8  8  8  8  8  8  8  8  8  8  8  8	2	Holland Equipment Company	Yes	Yes	\$13,231.00	2016 Bonnell BVDA-1254-CS	\$26,462.00	100 days	Y
5 MacDonald Equipment         Yes         \$12,538.00         2016 Warren /AC-2400         \$22,235.00         140 days         Y           6         9	3	Kois Brothers Equipment	Yes	Yes	\$16,578.00	2016 Swenson V-Box EVDA 12-54-84-CS	\$32,416.00	90-120 Days	Y
6   <td></td> <td>Auto truck Group</td> <td>Yes</td> <td>Yes</td> <td>\$12,255.00</td> <td>2016 Henderson FSH-II</td> <td>\$24,510.00</td> <td>120-150 Days</td> <td>Y</td>		Auto truck Group	Yes	Yes	\$12,255.00	2016 Henderson FSH-II	\$24,510.00	120-150 Days	Y
7       8       9       10       11       12       13       14       15       16       17       18       19	Ę	MacDonald Equipment	Yes	Yes	\$12,538.00	2016 Warren /AC-2400	\$22,235.00	140 days	Y
8       9       10       11       12       13       14       15       16       17       18       19	6								
9	7								
10       11       12       13       14       15       16       17       18       19	8								
11       12       13       14       15       16       17       18       19	9								
12	10								
13       14       15       16       17       18       19	11								
14       15       16       17       18       19	12								
15       16       17       18       19	13								
16       17       18       19									
17       18       19									
18									
19									